
DATE ACTIVITY TIME TO WHOM LOCATION

Tuesday, August 20, 2019 URSP Student and Mentor Orientation 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM CH Moore, A8

Thursday, August 22, 2019 Ag Research Meeting with Department Chairpersons 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM CH Moore, B17

Tuesday, September 17, 2019 Fall PI/PD Meeting 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM CH Moore, A16

Thursday, September 19, 2019
Capacity Building Grant  & Evans Allen Grant 

Overview Seminar
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM CH Moore, A16

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 Evans-Allen Budget Workshop for Admins 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM CH Moore, A16

Friday, October 4, 2019

Ag Research Seminar #1 "Understanding How 

Funding Agencies' Review Panels Work"  Presented 

by Dr. Gregory Goins, NRED

9:00 AM- 2:00 PM NCRC - Kannapolis

Tuesday, October 22, 2019

Ag Research Seminar #3 " Team Building for Large 

Proposals" Presented by Dr. Leonard Williams, 

CEPHT

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM CH Moore, A16

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Data Management & Evaluation Plan Development 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM CH Moore, A16

Thursday, November 7, 2019
Research Authorship Seminar (open to PI's and 

students working on Evans-Allen projects)
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM CH Moore, A16

Thursday, December 5, 2019
Ag Research Seminar #2  "Intellectul Property 101"           

Presented by Dr. Laura Collins, DORED
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM CH Moore, A16

Friday, January 10, 2020 REEport Form Due COB Ishara Rijal Agricultural Research Program

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 Spring PI/PD Meeting 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM CH Moore, A16

Tuesday, January 28, 2020 (Tentative) Ag Research Seminar #4*                    11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (Tentative) CH Moore, A16

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 (Tentative) Ag Research Seminar #5*                             11:00 AM - 12:00 PM (Tentative) CH Moore, A16

Friday, April 3, 2020 Undergraduate Research Program Applications DUE ADR Agricultural Research Program

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 Undergraduate Research Scholars Presentations 12:00 PM CH Moore, A16

* External Speaker from NIFA, NIH or NSF to Discuss Grant Opportunities.

*** Associate Dean for Research Denoted as ADR ****
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